Materials
¢ Processing
Institute

Meeting Rooms Rates & Capacity

Covid 19 - To ensure appropriate social distancing, all room capacities have
been reduced and additional hygiene measures are in place.
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Fitzgerald 12

Council Chamber 6 3 - - 6

Gilchrist Thomas 12 6 - - 6

Hire Rate
2 day

£195.00

£195.00
£80.00
£80.00
£40.00
£40.00

£40.00

b,

\\/A

Hire Rate
Full day

£295.00

£295.00
£145.00
£145.00
£80.00
£80.00

£80.00

AN 7

Materials Processmg Institute, Eston Road Middlesbrough, TS6 6US

Ema|I venuehire@mpiuk.com Tel: 01642 382000

Hire Rate
Per hour

Not applicable

Not applicable \
£35.00
£35.00
£25.00
£25.00

£25.00




