

## Meeting Rooms Rates & Capacity

Covid 19 - To ensure appropriate social distancing, all room capacities have been reduced and additional hygiene measures are in place.

Room	Theatre	Boardroom	U-Shape	Cabinet	Classroom	Hire Rate ½ day	Hire Rate Full day	Hire Rate Per hour
Fitzgerald	12	8	8	9	9	£195.00	£295.00	Not applicable
Refectory	15	10	10	12	14	£195.00	£295.00	Not applicable
Council Chamber	6	3	-	-	6	£80.00	£145.00	£35.00
Gilchrist Thomas	12	6	-	-	6	£80.00	£145.00	£35.00
Goodeve	-	3	-	-	-	£40.00	£80.00	£25.00
Bell	-	3	-	-	-	£40.00	£80.00	£25.00
Short		3	-	-		£40.00	£80.00	£25.00